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
The bottom floor also includes an oversized living room, a game room, an office that can be easily converted 
to a bedroom and a top of the line Creston movie theater. Upstairs the home features an oversized bonus room 
currently being used as a gym, there are 3 additional bedrooms and a master retreat that will really blow you 
away! The master bedroom features its own screening room with wet bar, living room, oversized master closet, 
and bathroom. The entertainer’s yard not only features a gazebo with a top of the line outdoor kitchen but also 2 
pools, including a lap pool. The side yard trees can be easily trimmed down to reveal a stunning view!

$8,999,999

BROKER’S OPEN
TUESDAY, 8/7 12 -2PM

Join us for Live Music & Coffee Catering

RSVP Required. Please Email 
Salina@bensalemproperties.com
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©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE01723550

ZACH GOLDSMITH
ZACH@HILTONHYLAND.COM | 310.800.8848
DRE 01723550

NEWLY PRICED | $2,795,000

401 CARROLL CANAL | VENICE CANALS
OPEN TUE 11-2PM
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©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 00996960

440 N ORLANDO AVE  |  WEST HOLLYWOOD
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 | 5BD 4BA | $2,499,000 3717 OCEAN FRONT WALK | MARINA DEL REY

JUST REDUCED | OPEN TUE 11-2PM

DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

ANDREW BUSS
310.487.4437
DRE 01999869

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

5 BED | 6 BATH | 4,600 SQ FT + 1,800 SQ FT ROOF DECK

$5,995,000
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Pacific Union International does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. 
If your property is currently listed, this is not a solicitation. 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

ARCHITECTURAL TENNIS COURT ESTATE

12250 RICHWOOD DRIVE | BRENTWOOD
Extremely rare double lot, this architectural tennis court estate and former celebrity compound, is located on a very 
secluded cul de sac location off Tigertail, one of Brentwood’s most exclusive streets. This masterpiece designed by 
J. Staff was expertly re-built in 2010 and features walls of glass, steel and concrete, with mahogany floors, incredible 
stonework, and amazing natural light.
  
Offered at $15,000,000

6,100
SQ FT +/-

39,000
SQ FT LOT +/-

JOSEPH MONTEMARANO 

310 613 7777
joseph.montemarano@pacunionla.com
License 001266419

Visit
12250RichwoodDrive.com

8 BEDROOMS 
 
8 BATHROOMS 
 
6,100 SQ.FT. +/-

39,000 SQ.FT. LOT +/-

SALT WATER POOL 
 
LIGHTED TENNIS COURT
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THE ULTIMATE CALIFORNIA REAL ESTATE COMPANY | pacificunionla.com

PACIFIC PALISADES
1401 Chautauqua
$4,495,000

Pekar Ellis Real Estate
310 496 5955

OPEN TUE 11-2

BEVERLY HILLS
633 N. Sierra Drive
$7,889,000

Lyon & Orsini
310 496 5998

OPEN TUE 11-2

MAR VISTA
11275 Regent Street
$869,000

Eric Akutagawa
310 890 1118

OPEN TUE 11-2
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NEYSHIA  GO
DIRECTOR, ESTATES DIVISION

310.893.8360 | NEYSHIAGO.COM
BRE 01933923

8714 CATTARAUGUS AVENUE UNIT G |  CULVER CIT Y

OFFERED AT $1,449,000  |  ROW8LA.COM

1 HOME REMAINING  |  7 HOMES SOLD 

ROW 8

3 BD + DEN  |  4.5 BA  |  CITY VIEWS
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Leah Steuer | Director, Estates Division
310 729 3999 | leahsteuer1@gmail.com   
License 00771256

6 0 5  N .  REXFORD DRIVE ,  BEVERLY  H ILLS
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
FRESH COCONUT BEVERAGE STAND & 

TROPICAL FRUIT WILL BE SERVED

OPEN SUNDAY 2PM - 5PM

JUST LISTED | MAGNIFICENT CUSTOM SPANISH VILLA
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Ritz-Carlton LA Live 32K $1,895,000 
2 Bd, 3 Ba, 1,700 SQ FT

More listings at ThePropertyLabRE.com

STYLISH HOME IN HOT NEIGHBORHOOD 

Ritz-Carlton LA Live 27C $1,777,000
2 Bd + Nook, 3 Ba, 1,680 SQ FT

W Hollywood Residences 6I $1,050,000
2 Bd, 3 Ba, 1,627 SQ FT

W Hollywood Residences 10L $899,000
1 Bd, 2 Ba, 1,390 SQ FT

Yvonne Arias Neustadter
Owner | Broker
Call/Email  (310) 294-6838  
YA@ThePropertyLabRE.com
CalBRE# 01882489

OPEN HOUSE 
Tuesday, Aug 7th 11AM - 1PM  &  Saturday, Aug 11th 12PM - 2PM
1653 S Curson Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90019 
2 Bedroom | 1 Bathroom | $1,495,000
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3958  
Sunswept 
Drive 
Studio City 

$6,495,000  
6 Bed | 8 Bath 
6,587 Living | 16,859 Sq Ft Flat Lot 
10 Car Motor Court 
Sunrise to Sunset Views

Tim Hyde
Agent
424.835.0727
tim.hyde@compass.com 
DRE 0163753 

Therese Hyde
Agent 
818.512.0683 
therese.hyde@compass.com  
DRE 01387863 

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01991628.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, 
omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or 
other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage. 

AUG 7 
11AM–3PM 

Twilight Open 
6–9:00pm
DJ, Food & Libations
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12345 Deerbrook Lane  
Brentwood 

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. 
All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Scott Gorelick 
Estate Director | Agent
310.600.2511
gorelick@compass.com 
DRE 01876674

New Pricing Opportunity!

$7,899,000
5 Bed | 5.5 Bath | 4,809 Sq Ft

AUG 7
11AM-2PM

THE GORELICK GROUP 
LIVE • LOVE • HOME

THE GORELICK GROUP 
LIVE • LOVE • HOME


